These materials were developed by Dr. Alexander and Dr. Overley with funding provided by CONMED Corporation. No responsibility is assumed
by Dr. Alexander, Dr. Overley, or CONMED for any injury and/or damage to persons or property as a matter of products liability, negligence, or
otherwise, or from any use or operation of the recommendations or ideas contained in the materials.  Because of rapid advances in the health care
sciences, independent verification of diagnoses and individualized care and treatment plans should be made.  These materials are not intended to be
a substitute for the exercise of professional medical judgment.
CONMED
SURGICAL
TECHNIQUE

Imagine What We Could Do Together
Insertional Achilles Reconstruction Using TruShot® with Y-Knot®, CrossFT® Knotless, and TenoLok® Anchors  |  15
ORDERING INFORMATION
To order any of our anchor products for Achilles Reconstruction, including instrumentation and other accessories,
please call CONMED Customer Service at: (US) 1-866-4CONMED or (International) 727-214-3000.
CROSSFT® KNOTLESS SUTURE ANCHOR
CrossFT® Knotless Anchor, 4.75mm  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CFK-475S
CrossFT® Knotless Drill Bit, 4.75mm  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CFKD475D
CrossFT® Knotless Tap, 4.75mm  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CFK-T475
CROSSFT® KNOTLESS DT SUTURE ANCHOR
CrossFT® Knotless DT Suture Anchor
4.75mm with #2 Hi-Fi® Suture  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CFK-475SDT
CrossFT® Knotless DT Suture Anchor
4.75mm Drill Bit, Disposable, Sterile  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CFK-475D
CrossFT® Knotless DT Suture Anchor
4.75mm DT Tap, Reusable, Non-Sterile  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CFK-T475DT
GENESYS™ MATRYX® IMPLANT AND INSTRUMENTATION
INTERFERENCE SCREW
 GENESYS™ Matryx® Interference Screw 5mm x 15mm . . 235015M5
 GENESYS™ Matryx® Interference Screw 5mm x 20mm . . 235020M5